

Are you living with symptoms of Lupus?

You may be able to take part in a research study

The Athos Study (GA30044) is researching an investigational medication for people with systemic lupus erythematosus (SLE). The investigational medication, which is taken as tablets, has been designed to work differently from current available treatments. We are trying to find out if the investigational medication could help to reduce the symptoms of SLE in combination with your regular SLE medications.

Are you able to help?

You may be able to take part in the Athos Study (GA30044) if you:

- Are 18-75 years of age
- Have moderate to severe SLE
- Are currently receiving oral treatment for SLE

The study will last for up to 60 weeks (1 year and 2 months) and will require regular visits to our study center. Your health will be monitored carefully by a team of doctors and nurses throughout the study. All study-related medications and assessments will be provided at no cost to you.

If you would like to learn more about the Athos Study (GA30044), please contact the study team at: 520-626-2655 or email: arthritisresearch@arthritis.arizona.edu



THE UNIVERSITY OF ARIZONA
COLLEGE OF MEDICINE TUCSON

Arthritis Center